Appendices 5

Cost Estimation Borne by the Recipient Country

Item	Style	Quantity	unit	cost unit	Amount	other
compensation	<u> </u>	0	m2	325,000	0	A
		0	m2	275,000	0	В
		0	m2	175,000	0	С
		2,400	m2	81,000	194,400,000	D
		2,100	m2	48,000	100,800,000	Е
					0	
water line		16,500	m	37,500	618,750,000	
					0	
electric line		2,900	m	37,500	108,750,000	
					0	
telephon line		7,110	М	32,500	231,075,000	
					0	

T ()	4.050.775.000.7T.
l otal	1,253,775,000 Tshs
10141	1,200,770,000 10110

	Tsh	Tsh
Grade	unit	final
Α	300,000 ~ 350,000	325,000
В	250,000 ~ 300,000	275,000
С	150,000 ~ 200,000	175,000
D	120,000 ~ 150,000	135,000
Е	60,000 ~ 100,000	80,000
electric line		
(m)	35,000 ~ 40,000	37,500
telephon line		
(m)	30,000 ~ 35,000	32,500
water line		
(m)	35,000 ~ 40,000	37,500